
file:///172.16.3.136/shared%20cs/NSE-BSE/SHP/2024-25/30.09.2024/SHP_30092024_revised.html[22-10-2024 15:12:41] 
 

General information about company 

Scrip code 533286 

NSE Symbol MOIL 

MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED 

ISIN INE490G01020 

Name of the company MOIL LIMITED 

Whether company is SME No 

Class of Security Equity Shares 

Type of report Quarterly 

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2024 

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date  

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b) 

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? Yes 

 

Declaration 

Sr. 

No. 
Particular Yes/No 

Promoter and Promoter 

Group 

Public 

shareholder 

Non Promoter- Non 

Public 

1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No 

2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No 

3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No 

4 
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts 

are issued? 
No No No No 

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No 

6 
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise 

encumbered? 
No No 

 

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No 

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No    

 

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits 

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%) 

As on shareholding date 100 4.87 

As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 3.48 

As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 2.36 

As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 4.71 

As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 5.72 

 

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities 

 

 
Category 

(I) 

 
Category 

of 

shareholder 

(II) 

 
 
Nos. Of 

shareholders 

(III) 

 
No. of fully 

paid up 

equity shares 

held (IV) 

 

No. Of 

Partly paid- 

up equity 

shares held 

(V) 

 
No. Of shares 

underlying 

Depository 

Receipts (VI) 

 
Total nos. 

shares held 

(VII) = (IV)+ 

(V)+ (VI) 

 

Shareholding as a % of 

total no. of shares 

(calculated as per SCRR, 

1957) (VIII) As a % of 

(A+B+C2) 

Number of Voting Rights held in each 

class of securities (IX) 

No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as a 

% of 

(A+B+C) 
Class eg: 

X 

Class 

eg:y 
Total 
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(A) 

Promoter 

& 

Promoter 

Group 

 

3 

 

131624088 

   

131624088 

 

64.68 

 

131624088 

  

131624088 

 

64.68 

(B) Public 288418 71861123   71861123 35.32 71861123  71861123 35.32 

 
(C) 

Non 

Promoter- 

Non Public 

          

 
(C1) 

Shares 

underlying 

DRs 

          

 

(C2) 

Shares held 

by 

Employee 

Trusts 

          

 Total 288421 203485211   203485211 100 203485211  203485211 100 

 

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities 

 

 

 

 
 

Category 

(I) 

 

 

 

 
Category 

of 

shareholder 

(II) 

 

 

No. Of 

Shares 

Underlying 

Outstanding 

convertible 

securities 

(X) 

 

 

 
No. of 

Shares 

Underlying 

Outstanding 

Warrants 

(Xi) 

 
 

No. Of 

Shares 

Underlying 

Outstanding 

convertible 

securities and 

No. Of 

Warrants (Xi) 

(a) 

 
Shareholding , as 

a % assuming full 

conversion of 

convertible 

securities ( as a 

percentage of 

diluted share 

capital) (XI)= 

(VII)+(X) As a % 

of (A+B+C2) 

 

Number of 

Locked in 

shares (XII) 

Number of 

Shares 

pledged or 

otherwise 

encumbered 

(XIII) 

 

 

 

Number of 

equity shares 

held in 

dematerialized 

form (XIV) 

 

 
Sub-categorization of shares 

 
 
No. 

(a) 

As a 

% of 

total 

Shares 

held 

(b) 

 
 
No. 

(a) 

As a 

% of 

total 

Shares 

held 

(b) 

 

Sub- 

category 

(i) 

 

Sub- 

category 

(ii) 

 
Sub- 

category 

(iii) 

 
(A) 

Promoter 

& 

Promoter 

Group 

    
64.68 

     
131624088 

   

(B) Public    35.32     71860541 0 0 0 

 
(C) 

Non 

Promoter- 

Non Public 

            

 
(C1) 

Shares 

underlying 

DRs 

            

 
(C2) 

Shares held 

by 

Employee 

Trusts 

            

 Total    100     203484629 0 0 0 

 

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group 

 

 

 

 
Sr. 

 

 

 
Category & Name 

of the Shareholders 

(I) 

 

 

 
Nos. Of 

shareholders 

(III) 

 

 
No. of 

fully paid 

up equity 

shares held 

(IV) 

 

No. Of 

Partly 

paid-up 

equity 

shares 

held (V) 

 

No. Of 

shares 

underlying 

Depository 

Receipts 

(VI) 

 

 
Total nos. 

shares held 

(VII) = 

(IV)+(V)+ 

(VI) 

 

 
Shareholding as a % 

of total no. of shares 

(calculated as per 

SCRR, 1957) (VIII) 

As a % of (A+B+C2) 

Number of Voting Rights held in each 

class of securities (IX) 

No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total 

as a % 

of 

Total 

Voting 

rights 

 
 
Class eg: X 

 
Class 

eg:y 

 
 
Total 

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group 

(1) Indian 
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(b) 

Central 

Government/ State 

Government(s) 

 
3 

 
131624088 

   
131624088 

 
64.68 

 
131624088 

  
131624088 

 
64.68 

Sub-Total (A)(1)  3 131624088   131624088 64.68 131624088  131624088 64.68 

(2) Foreign 

Total 

Shareholding of 

Promoter and 

Promoter Group 

(A)=(A)(1)+(A) 

(2) 

  

 

3 

 

 

131624088 

   

 

131624088 

 

 

64.68 

 

 

131624088 

  

 

131624088 

 

 

64.68 

B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder 

(1) Institutions (Domestic) 

(a) Mutual Funds 8 3870512   3870512 1.9 3870512  3870512 1.9 

(e) 
Insurance 

Companies 
9 12248161 

  
12248161 6.02 12248161 

 
12248161 6.02 

Sub-Total (B)(1)  17 16118673   16118673 7.92 16118673  16118673 7.92 

(2) Institutions (Foreign) 

(d) 
Foreign Portfolio 

Investors Category I 
94 9555373 

  
9555373 4.7 9555373 

 
9555373 4.7 

 
(e) 

Foreign Portfolio 

Investors Category 

II 

 
10 

 
347393 

   
347393 

 
0.17 

 
347393 

  
347393 

 
0.17 

Sub-Total (B)(2)  104 9902766   9902766 4.87 9902766  9902766 4.87 

(3) Central Government / State Government(s) 

(4) Non-institutions 

 

 
(b) 

Directors and their 

relatives (excluding 

independent 

directors and 

nominee directors) 

 

 
1 

 

 
20 

   

 
20 

 

 
0 

 

 
20 

  

 
20 

 

 
0 

(c) 
Key Managerial 

Personnel 
1 2 

  
2 0 2 

 
2 0 

 
(f) 

Investor Education 

and Protection Fund 

(IEPF) 

 
1 

 
66387 

   
66387 

 
0.03 

 
66387 

  
66387 

 
0.03 

 

(g) 

Resident Individuals 

holding nominal 

share capital up to 

Rs. 2 lakhs 

 

273879 

 

34899769 

   

34899769 

 

17.15 

 

34899769 

  

34899769 

 

17.15 

 Resident Individuals 

holding nominal 

          

 (h) share capital in 

excess of Rs. 2 

lakhs 

82 4030115   4030115 1.98 4030115  4030115 1.98 

(i) 
Non Resident 

Indians (NRIs) 
3250 1416809 

  
1416809 0.7 1416809 

 
1416809 0.7 

(j) Foreign Nationals 1 1500   1500 0 1500  1500 0 

(l) Bodies Corporate 855 3239410   3239410 1.59 3239410  3239410 1.59 

(m) Any Other (specify) 10227 2185672   2185672 1.07 2185672  2185672 1.07 

Sub-Total (B)(4)  288297 45839684   45839684 22.53 45839684  45839684 22.53 

Total Public 

Shareholding 

(B)=(B)(1)+(B) 

(2)+(B)(3)+(B) 

(4) 

  

 
288418 

 

 
71861123 

   

 
71861123 

 

 
35.32 

 

 
71861123 

  

 
71861123 

 

 
35.32 

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder 
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Total ( A+B+C2 

) 

 
288421 203485211 

  
203485211 100 203485211 

 
203485211 100 

Total (A+B+C )  288421 203485211   203485211 100 203485211  203485211 100 

 

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group 

 

 

 

 

 
Sr. 

 

 

No. Of 

Shares 

Underlying 

Outstanding 

convertible 

securities 

(X) 

 

 

 
No. of 

Shares 

Underlying 

Outstanding 

Warrants 

(Xi) 

 

 
No. Of Shares 

Underlying 

Outstanding 

convertible 

securities and 

No. Of 

Warrants (Xi) 

(a) 

 

 
Shareholding , as a % 

assuming full 

conversion of 

convertible securities ( 

as a percentage of 

diluted share capital) 

(XI)= (VII)+(X) As a 

% of (A+B+C2) 

 

Number of 

Locked in 

shares (XII) 

Number of 

Shares 

pledged or 

otherwise 

encumbered 

(XIII) 

 

 

 

Number of 

equity shares 

held in 

dematerialized 

form (XIV) 

 

 
Sub-categorization of shares 

 
 
No. 

(a) 

As a 

% of 

total 

Shares 

held 

(b) 

 
 
No. 

(a) 

As a % 

of total 

Shares 

held 

(b) 

 

Sub- 

category 

(i) 

 

Sub- 

category 

(ii) 

 

Sub- 

category 

(iii) 

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group  

(1) Indian 

(b)    64.68     131624088 

Sub-Total (A) 

(1) 

   
64.68 

    
131624088 

(2) Foreign 

Total 

Shareholding 

of Promoter 

and Promoter 

Group (A)= 

(A)(1)+(A)(2) 

    

 
64.68 

     

 
131624088 

B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder 

(1) Institutions (Domestic) 

(a)    1.9     3870512 0 0 0 

(e)    6.02     12248161 0 0 0 

Sub-Total (B) 

(1) 

   
7.92 

    
16118673 0 0 0 

(2) Institutions (Foreign)  

(d)    4.7     9555373 0 0 0 

(e)    0.17     347393 0 0 0 

Sub-Total (B) 

(2) 

   
4.87 

    
9902766 0 0 0 

(3) Central Government / State Government(s)  

(4) Non-institutions 

(b)    0     20 0 0 0 

(c)    0     2 0 0 0 

(f)    0.03     66387 0 0 0 

(g)    17.15     34899187 0 0 0 

(h)    1.98     4030115 0 0 0 

(i)    0.7     1416809 0 0 0 

(j)    0     1500 0 0 0 

(l)    1.59     3239410 0 0 0 

(m)    1.07     2185672 0 0 0 
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Sub-Total (B) 

(4) 

   
22.53 

    
45839102 0 0 0 

Total Public 

Shareholding 

(B)=(B)(1)+ 

(B)(2)+(B) 
(3)+(B)(4) 

    

35.32 

     

71860541 

 

0 

 

0 

 

0 

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder  

Total ( 

A+B+C2 ) 

   
100 

    
203484629 

Total 

(A+B+C ) 

   
100 

    
203484629 

 

Central Government/ State Government(s) 

Searial No. 1 2 3  

Name of the 

Shareholders (I) 
PRESIDENT OF INDIA GOVERNOR OF MAHARASHTRA GOVERNOR OF MADHYA PRADESH Click here to go back 

PAN (II)    Total 

No. of fully paid 

up equity shares 

held (IV) 

 
108552846 

 
12132134 

 
10939108 

 
131624088 

No. Of Partly paid- 

up equity shares 

held (V) 

    

No. Of shares 

underlying 

Depository 

Receipts (VI) 

    

Total nos. shares 

held (VII) = (IV)+ 

(V)+ (VI) 

 
108552846 

 
12132134 

 
10939108 

 
131624088 

Shareholding as a 

% of total no. of 

shares (calculated 

as per SCRR, 

1957) (VIII) As a 

% of (A+B+C2) 

 

 
53.35 

 

 
5.96 

 

 
5.38 

 

 
64.68 

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX) 

Class eg: X 108552846 12132134 10939108 131624088 

Class eg:y     

Total 108552846 12132134 10939108 131624088 

Total as a % of 

Total Voting rights 
53.35 5.96 5.38 64.68 

No. Of Shares 

Underlying 

Outstanding 

convertible 

securities (X) 

    

No. of Shares 

Underlying 

Outstanding 

Warrants (Xi) 

    

No. Of Shares 

Underlying 

Outstanding 

convertible 

securities and 

warrants (X) 
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Shareholding , as a 

% assuming full 

conversion of 

convertible 

securities (as a 

percentage of 

diluted share 

capital) (XI)= 

(VII)+(X) As a % 

of (A+B+C2) 

53.35 5.96 5.38 64.68 

Number of Locked in shares (XII) 

No. (a) 

As a % of total 

Shares held (b) 

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII) 

No. (a) 

As a % of total 

Shares held (b) 

Number of equity 

shares held in 

dematerialized 

form (XIV) 

108552846 12132134 10939108 131624088 

Reason for not providing PAN 

Reason for not 

providing PAN 
Textual Information(1) Textual Information(2) Textual Information(3) 

Promoter Promoter Promoter 

Text Block 

Textual Information(1) NA 

Textual Information(2) NA 

Textual Information(3) NA 

Insurance Companies 

Searial No. 1 

Name of the 

Shareholders (I) 
LIFE INSURANCE CORPORATION OF INDIA Click here to go back 

PAN (II) AAACL0582H Total 

No. of fully paid 

up equity shares 

held (IV) 

9621116 9621116 

No. Of Partly paid- 

up equity shares 

held (V) 

 

No. Of shares 

underlying 

Depository 

Receipts (VI) 

Total nos. shares 

held (VII) = (IV)+ 

(V)+ (VI) 

9621116 9621116 

Shareholder type
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Shareholding as a 

% of total no. of 

shares (calculated 

as per SCRR, 

1957) (VIII) As a 

% of (A+B+C2) 

 

 
4.73 

 

 
4.73 

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX) 

Class eg: X 9621116 9621116 

Class eg:y   

Total 9621116 9621116 

Total as a % of 

Total Voting rights 
4.73 4.73 

No. Of Shares 

Underlying 

Outstanding 

convertible 

securities (X) 

  

No. of Shares 

Underlying 

Outstanding 

Warrants (Xi) 

  

No. Of Shares 

Underlying 

Outstanding 

convertible 

securities and No. 

Of Warrants (Xi) 

(a) 

  

Shareholding , as a 

% assuming full 

conversion of 

convertible 

securities (as a 

percentage of 

diluted share 

capital) (XI)= 

(VII)+(X) As a % 

of (A+B+C2) 

 

 

 

 
4.73 

 

 

 

 
4.73 

Number of Locked in shares (XII) 

No. (a)   

As a % of total 

Shares held (b) 

  

Number of equity 

shares held in 

dematerialized 

form (XIV) 

 

9621116 

 

9621116 

Reason for not providing PAN 

Reason for not 

providing PAN 

  

Sub-categorization of shares 

Shareholding (No. of shares) under 

Sub-category (i) 0 0 

Sub-category (ii) 0 0 

Sub-category (iii) 0 0 

 

Any Other (specify) 

Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5  
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Category Clearing Members Employees HUF Trusts Foreign Portfolio Investor (Category - III)  

Category / More 

than 1 percentage 
Category Category Category Category Category 

 

Name of the 

Shareholders (I) 

     
Click here to go back 

PAN (II)      Total 

No. of the 

Shareholders (I) 
58 236 9910 22 1 10227 

No. of fully paid 

up equity shares 

held (IV) 

 
172526 

 
46186 

 
1885863 

 
79612 

 
1485 

 
2185672 

No. Of Partly paid- 

up equity shares 

held (V) 

      

No. Of shares 

underlying 

Depository 

Receipts (VI) 

      

Total nos. shares 

held (VII) = (IV)+ 

(V)+ (VI) 

 
172526 

 
46186 

 
1885863 

 
79612 

 
1485 

 
2185672 

Shareholding as a 

% of total no. of 

shares (calculated 

as per SCRR, 

1957) (VIII) As a 

% of (A+B+C2) 

 

 
0.08 

 

 
0.02 

 

 
0.93 

 

 
0.04 

 

 
0 

 

 
1.07 

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX) 

Class eg: X 172526 46186 1885863 28112 1485 2134172 

Class eg:y       

Total 172526 46186 1885863 28112 1485 2134172 

Total as a % of 

Total Voting rights 
0.08 0.02 0.93 0.01 0 1.04 

No. Of Shares 

Underlying 

Outstanding 

convertible 

securities (X) 

      

No. of Shares 

Underlying 

Outstanding 

Warrants (Xi) 

      

No. Of Shares 

Underlying 

Outstanding 

convertible 

securities and No. 

Of Warrants (Xi) 

(a) 

      

Shareholding , as a 

% assuming full 

conversion of 

convertible 

securities (as a 

      

percentage of 

diluted share 

capital) (XI)= 

(VII)+(X) As a % 

of (A+B+C2) 

0.08 0.02 0.93 0.04 0 1.07 

Number of Locked in shares (XII) 

No. (a)       
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As a % of total 

Shares held (b) 

      

Number of equity 

shares held in 

dematerialized 

form (XIV) 

 

172526 

 

46186 

 

1885863 

 

79612 

 

1485 

 

2185672 

Reason for not providing PAN 

Reason for not 

providing PAN 

      

Sub-categorization of shares 

Shareholding (No. of shares) under 

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Sub-category (iii) 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 


