General information about company	General information about company								
Scrip code	533286								
NSE Symbol	MOIL								
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED								
ISIN	INE490G01020								
Name of the company	MOIL LIMITED								
Whether company is SME	No								
Class of Security	Equity Shares								
Type of report	Quarterly								
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2024								
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date									
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)								
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	Yes								

	Declaration												
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public								
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No								
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No								
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No								
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No								
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No								
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No										
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No								
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No											

Table VI - Statement	showing foreign ownership limits	
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date	100	4.87
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	3.48
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	2.36
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	4.71
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	5.72

			Tal	ble I - Sum	mary Stateme	ent holding of	f specified securities				
	Category	Nos. Of	No. of fully	No. Of Partly paid-	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of class of second		Rights held ii IX)	n each
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders	paid up equity shares	up equity	underlying Depository	I shares held	(calculated as per SCRR,	No of Votin	g (XIV) Rights	Total as a
	(II)	(III)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)

(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	3	131624088		131624088	64.68	131624088	131624088	64.68
(B)	Public	288418	71861123		71861123	35.32	71861123	71861123	35.32
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public								
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs								
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts								
	Total	288421	203485211		203485211	100	203485211	203485211	100

			Tabl	e I - Summar	y Statement hold	ing o	f specif	ied s	ecuritie	s			
Category	Category of	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Lock	nber of ked in es (XII)	Shar pled othe	ged or rwise mbered	Number of equity shares	Sub-categ	gorization (of shares
(I)	shareholder (II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of No. total		As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				64.68					131624088			
(B)	Public				35.32					71860541	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100					203484629	0	0	0

	Table I	I - Statemer	nt showing	sharehol	ding patter	n of the Pro	omoter and Promot	er Group			
			No. of	No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Sharaholding as a %	Number of V class of secu		0	ı each
	Category & Name		fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	Partly paid-up	shares underlying	shares held	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total
Sr.	of the Shareholders (I)			equity shares held (V)	Depository Receipts (VI)	(VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)		Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	as a % of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement	showing sharel	holding patter	n of the Pro	omoter and Pro	omoter Group					
(1)	Indian										

							_			
(b)	Central Government/ State Government(s)	3	131624088			131624088	64.68	131624088	131624088	64.68
Sub-Total (A)(1)		3	131624088			131624088	64.68	131624088	131624088	64.68
(2)	Foreign									
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		3	131624088			131624088	64.68	131624088	131624088	64.68
В	Table III - Statement	showing share	holding patter	n of the Pu	ıblic sharehold	er				
(1)	Institutions (Domesti	c)								
(a)	Mutual Funds	8	3870512			3870512	1.9	3870512	3870512	1.9
(e)	Insurance Companies	9	12248161			12248161	6.02	12248161	12248161	6.02
Sub-Total (B)(1)		17	16118673			16118673	7.92	16118673	16118673	7.92
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)									
(d)	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I	94	9555373			9555373	4.7	9555373	9555373	4.7
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category II	10	347393			347393	0.17	347393	347393	0.17
Sub-Total (B)(2)		104	9902766			9902766	4.87	9902766	9902766	4.87
(3)	Central Government	/ State Govern	ment(s)							
(4)	Non-institutions									
(b)	Directors and their relatives (excluding independent directors and nominee directors)	1	20			20	0	20	20	0
(c)	Key Managerial Personnel	1	2			2	0	2	2	0
(f)	Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF)	1	66387			66387	0.03	66387	66387	0.03
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	273879	34899769			34899769	17.15	34899769	34899769	17.15
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	82	4030115			4030115	1.98	4030115	4030115	1.98
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	3250	1416809			1416809	0.7	1416809	1416809	0.7
(j)	Foreign Nationals	1	1500			1500	0	1500	1500	0
(1)	Bodies Corporate	855	3239410			3239410	1.59	3239410	3239410	1.59
(m)	Any Other (specify)	10227	2185672			2185672	1.07	2185672	2185672	1.07
Sub-Total (B)(4)		288297	45839684			45839684	22.53	45839684	45839684	22.53
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B) (4)		288418	71861123			71861123	35.32	71861123	71861123	35.32
C	Table IV - Statement						areholder			

	Total (A+B+C2)	288421	203485211		203485211	100	203485211	203485211	100
Ī	Total (A+B+C)	288421	203485211		203485211	100	203485211	203485211	100

						41 B						
	1	Table II - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding patter		the Pro	Nun Shai	nber of res	romoter Grou	ıp		
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Locl	ked in es (XII)	othe	ged or rwise imbered I)	Number of equity shares held in	Sub-cates	gorization	of shares
	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
A	Table II - Stat	tement showin	g shareholding pa	ttern of the Promoter and	Prom	oter Gro	up					
(1)	Indian											
(b)				64.68					131624088			
Sub-Total (A) (1)				64.68					131624088			
(2)	Foreign											
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				64.68					131624088			
В	Table III - Sta	ntement showing	ng shareholding p	attern of the Public sharel	nolder							
(1)	Institutions (I	Domestic)										
(a)				1.9					3870512	0	0	0
(e)				6.02					12248161	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (1)				7.92					16118673	0	0	0
(2)	Institutions (F	Foreign)										
(d)				4.7					9555373	0	0	0
(e)				0.17					347393	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (2)				4.87					9902766	0	0	0
(3)	Central Gover	rnment / State	Government(s)									
(4)	Non-institutio	ons										
(b)				0					20	0	0	0
(c)				0					2	0	0	0
(f)				0.03					66387	0	0	0
(g)				17.15					34899187	0	0	0
(h)				1.98					4030115	0	0	0
(i)				0.7					1416809	0	0	0
(j)				0					1500	0	0	0
(1)				1.59					3239410	0	0	0
(m)				1.07					2185672	0	0	0

Sub-Total (B) (4)				22.53					45839102	0	0	(
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)				35.32					71860541	0	0	(
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showing	ng shareholding pa	attern of the Non Promote	er- No	n Public	share	holder				
Total (A+B+C2)				100					203484629			
Total (A+B+C)				100					203484629			

		Central Government/ State G	Sovernment(s)	
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	PRESIDENT OF INDIA	GOVERNOR OF MAHARASHTRA	GOVERNOR OF MADHYA PRADESH	Click here to go back
PAN (II)				Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	108552846	12132134	10939108	131624088
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	108552846	12132134	10939108	131624088
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	53.35	5.96	5.38	64.68
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of s	ecurities (IX)		
Class eg: X	108552846	12132134	10939108	131624088
Class eg:y				
Total	108552846	12132134	10939108	131624088
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	53.35	5.96	5.38	64.68
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and warrants (X)				

Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	53.35	5.96	5.38	64.68		
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumb	ered (XIII)				
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	108552846	12132134	10939108	131624088		
Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN	Textual Information(1)	Textual Information(2)	Textual Information(3)			
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter			

Text Block					
Textual Information(1)	NA				
Textual Information(2)	NA				
Textual Information(3)	NA				

Insurance Companies						
Searial No.	1					
Name of the Shareholders (I)	LIFE INSURANCE CORPORATION OF INDIA	Click here to go back				
PAN (II)	AAACL0582H	Total				
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	9621116	9621116				
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	9621116	9621116				

Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.73	4.73						
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)								
Class eg: X	9621116	9621116						
Class eg:y								
Total	9621116	9621116						
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.73	4.73						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)								
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)								
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)								
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.73	4.73						
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)							
No. (a)								
As a % of total Shares held (b)								
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	9621116	9621116						
Reason for not providing PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN								
Sub-categorization of shares								
Shareholding (No. of shares) under								
Sub-category (i)	0	0						
Sub-category (ii)	0	0						
Sub-category (iii)	0	0						

file:///172.16.3.136/shared%20cs/NSE-BSE/SHP/2024-25/30.09.2024/SHP	2 30092024 revised.html[22-10-2024 15:12:41]	

Searial No.

Any Other (specify)

Category	Clearing Members	Employees	HUF	Trusts	Foreign Portfolio Investor (Category - III)		
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category	Category		
Name of the Shareholders (I)						Click here to go back	
PAN (II)						Total	
No. of the Shareholders (I)	58	236	9910	22	1	10227	
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	172526	46186	1885863	79612	1485	2185672	
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	172526	46186	1885863	79612	1485	2185672	
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.08	0.02	0.93	0.04	0	1.07	
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class	s of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	172526	46186	1885863	28112	1485	2134172	
Class eg:y							
Total	172526	46186	1885863	28112	1485	2134172	
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.08	0.02	0.93	0.01	0	1.04	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.08	0.02	0.93	0.04	0	1.07	
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							

As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	172526	46186	1885863	79612	1485	2185672	
Reason for not pro	Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							
Sub-categorization of shares							
Shareholding (No. of shares) under							
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0	0	
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0	0	
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0	0	